Filter bag
amaFlow Multifilament
1. Introduction
For a wide number of filtration applications amaFlow filter bags are
a simple, easy to use and economical choice. amaFlow woven mm
multifilament filter bags are mainly employed where straining is re-
quired. The woven non-fibre shedding material is a low cost filter
bag alternative.

* 100 °C for polypropylene ring / flange
Filter bag amaFlow Multifilament 4
6. Order code
Example
amaFlow NMU mmm 100 P 2 S -
Material
NMU = nylon
PEMU = polyester
Micron rating [µm]
NMU: 100T, 150, 200, 250, 300, 400, 600, 800, 1200, 1500, 6000
PEMU: 100T, 150, 200, 250, 300, 400, 600, 800
Finish
P = plain
Bag dimensions
1 = size 1 (Ø 178 x 432 mm)
2 = size 2 (Ø 178 x 787 mm)
3 = size 3 (Ø 104 x 203 mm)
Other dimensions are available on request
4 = size 4 (Ø 104 x 356 mm)
30 = size 30 (Ø 106 x 254 mm)
65 = size 65 (Ø 106 x 559 mm)
Ring/seal
S = carbon steel ring (Snap-Collar)
SS = stainless steel AISI 304 ring (Snap-Collar)
PO = polypropylene ring (Snap-Collar)
P = polypropylene flange (size 1, 2)
P = polyethylene flange (size 3, 4)
N = no ring
DS = draw string
Additional handle
HS = handle strap (standard on size 30 and 65 for S, SS and PO ring)
MAHLE Industrial Filtration (Benelux) B.V.
P.O.Box 396 1800 AJ
Alkmaar - The Netherlands